Dräger GS01 (wireless)
Detection of flammable gases and vapours
The Dräger GS01 is a wireless infrared gas transmitter for continuous
monitoring of flammable gases and vapours in the oil and gas industry.
The intrinsically safe and SIL-rated transmitter features completely wireless
signal transmission and power supply. This makes it ideal for reaching
difficult-to-access measuring points, while also significantly reducing
installation costs.

PROFINET® is a registered trademark of PROFIBUS and PROFINET International (PI).
The ISA100 WirelessTM is a trademark of ISA100 Wireless Compliance Institute.
Ordering Information
Dräger GS01 wireless IR Gas Detector AL20700
Dräger GS01 wireless IR Gas Detector FM AL20735
Dräger GS01-EA wireless IR Gas Detector-5m AL20715
Dräger GS01-EA wireless IR Gas Detector-5m FM AL20737
Dräger GS01-EA wireless IR Gas Detector-10m AL20716
Dräger GS01-EA wireless IR Gas Detector-10m FM AL20738
Dräger GS01-EA wireless IR Gas Detector-20m AL20717
Dräger GS01-EA wireless IR Gas Detector-20m FM AL20739
Dräger GS01 Battery pack (without cells) AL20712
Dräger GS01 Battery pack FM (without cells) AL20713